
Cañada College Academic Senate Governing Council 

Special Meeting Minutes      March 25, 2013      
room 8-110      2:00 – 3:00 pm 

 
In attendance:  Ana Miladinova, Monica Malamud, David Meckler, Leanor Cabrera, 
Denise Erickson, David Clay 
 
Special Meeting Topic: faculty hiring committees  
 
The Governing Council unanimously approved the following Faculty Hiring Committees: 
 
Astronomy/Physics: Martin Partlan, David Meckler, Rich Follansbee, Jeanette Medina 
 
Psychology:  Sondra Saterfield, Bob Lee, Jessica Kaven, Dani Behonick.  
  
Mutimedia: Paul Naas, Bill Morales, Carolyn Jung Nathan Staples 
 
Mathematics: Denise Hum, Michael Hoffman, Bob Tricca, Paul Roscelli 
 
 
meeting adjurned at 2:20 
Minutes of this meeting were approved by the Governing Council 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Academic Senate Governing Council for the 2012 – 2013 academic year: 
President: David Clay (x3379 / clayd@smccd.edu ), Vice President: Monica Malamud (x3442 / 
malamudm@smccd.edu), Secretary: Sandra Mendez (3564 /  mendezs@smccd.edu), 
Treasurer: Leonor Cabrera (x3158 / cabreral@smccd.edu ), Curriculum Chair: Alicia Aguirre 
(x3222 / aguirre@smccd.edu ), Professional Personnel Chair: Denise Erickson: (x3352/  

ericksond@smccd.edu ) & Doug Hirzel (x3284  hirzel@smccd.edu), Humanities and Social 
Sciences Division Representative: David Meckler (x3439 / mecklerd@smccd.edu ), Science and 
Technology Division Representative: Akilles Speliotropoulus (speliotopoulosa@smccd.edu), 

Business, Workforce Development and Athletics Division Representative: Ana Miladinova (x3147 
/ miladinovaa@smccd.edu ), Counseling and Enrollment Services Representative: Lorraine 

Barrales‐Ramirez (x3462/ ramirezl@smccd.edu) 
 

Spring 2013 meetings: 
 1/24/13     2/14/13      2/28/13     3/14/13     3/28/13     4/11/13     4/25/13     5/9/13 

 

 
 


